
ÉÉ ÉÉ ÉÉ ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

ÉÉ
ÉÉ

«¬¬
Ê Ê

«

¬¬
Ê Ê

Ê ÊÊ Ê

Ê Ê

Ê

RO
AD

20
55

.65

1321.76

13
22

.27

1340.01

2579.30

19
06

.08

1371.23

1296.762592.55

1349.44
1401.18

11
14

10
15

14 13
1211

18
7

13
12

19
1813

2424
1314

65.8023
23
1415

22

R2
1E

R2
2E

077-120-11

077-120-22

077-120-15

40.56 ac.
077-120-04

077-120-05
40.58 ac.

14.2.1.1 14.2.1.2

13
21

.07

13
20

.43

1345.43 1345.44

1340.01

RO
AD

13
21

.74
13

21
.73

1355.09

13
22

.70

94
6.8

9

WHISKEY 

SPRINGS

231.49

79
.99

55.25 1240.24

14.2 .1.7
1330.66

13
20

.43

13
21

.07

40.42 ac.
077-120-03

40.44 ac.
077-120-06

14.2 .1.6
1330.66

55.52 ac.
077-120-12

14.2.1.3

40.75 ac.

13
22

.70

14.2.1.5

14.2.1.8

40.15 ac.
077-120-02

13
21

8.5
9

14.2.1.9
1326.31

13
12

.07
12

62
.07

40.14 ac.

PAR. 1
L.M. 194

PAR. 2
L.M. 194

12
49

.11

PA
ST

UR
E  

     
     

     
    V

IEW

1326.31

077-120-01

13
18

.08

14.2.1.13
SHARROCK

SIERRA         
   PACIFIC         

   POWERLINE         
     AND

NEVADA         
      BELL

EASEMENT

40.13 ac.
077-120-23

1298.70
1349.44

14.2.1.4

18
87

.94

26
45

.40

95.50

289.46 250.67

999.26

191.64

69.11 ac.
077-120-13

40.00 ac.
077-120-08

40.13 ac.

14.2.1.12
ROAD

WI
LD

     
     

     
   H

OR
SE

13
14

.40 40.03 ac.
077-120-07

1321.76

13
12

.06

1341.39

1384.49

12
99

.40

1332.95

39.68 ac.
077-120-2140.07 ac.

077-120-20

2682.77

1341.39
12

86
.81

1332.95

PARCEL 1 PARCEL 2

14.2.1.10

25
73

.62
12

86
.83

13.2.1.1
116.05 ac.

077-120-14

109.88 ac.

1076.53

1286.73

ROAD 17
1.6

8 1286.73

70.00 ac.
077-120-19RIGHT                     HAND

1184.98

349.96

139.05

CANYON57.
15

85.
25

49.
50

295.82

204.70

256.35

343.30
235.61ROAD77

.3570.14

196.85 320.09
450.28

73
8.8

5

13.2.1.2
112.82

312.09

26
43

.16

188.11 ac.
077-120-18

24
86

.64

59.22 ac.
077-120-17

66.69 ac.
077-120-16

611.71
794.15

387
9.2

2

27
99

.28

13.2.1.5

13.2 .1.6

13.2.1.4 13.2.1.3
1296.76

266.60

RECORD OF SURVEY #915 & #916
PORTIONS OF SECTIONS 11, 13 & 14

T22N - R21E

MAP OF DIVISION INTO LARGE PARCELS #1
PALOMINO VALLEY - UNIT 1

182.44

MAP OF DIVISION INTO
LARGE PARCELS #96 

WASHOE COUNTY
ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

STATE OF NEVADA

NOTE:  This map was prepared for the use of the
Washoe County Assessor for assessment and 
illustrative purposes only.  It does not represent 
a survey of the premises.  No liability is assumed
as to the sufficiency or accuracy of the data 
delineated hereon.

Joshua G. Wilson, Assessor
1001 East Ninth Street

Building D
Reno, Nevada  89512

(775) 328-2231

created by:   __________________________
last updated:  _________________________

area previously shown on map(s)
 ____________________________________

Assessor's Map Number

077-12

0 200 400 600 800
Feet

1 inch = 800 feet

Å

077-11

077-15

077-12

077-39

077-31

077-32077-10

077-14

077-16

076-47 076-50

077-13

077-17 077-30

077-33

TWT 4/22/2011


